
My Generation
Limp Bizkit

1/7

= 105

User Defined
1 = C♯
2 = G♯
3 = E

4 = B
5 = F♯
6 = C♯

4x
1

by PeLiLaMaN ®

4x

2
2
0

E-Gt

6

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

6
4

5
3

5
3

2
0

5
3

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

5
3 0 0

5
3

2
0

5
3

8

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

6
4

5
3

5
3

2
0

5
3

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

5
3

2
0

5
3

2
0

5
3

3x
10

3x

2
0

2
0 <4> <4>

2
0

2
0 <4> <4>

2
0

2
0 <4>

2
0

2
0 <4> <4>

2
0

2
0 <4> <4>

2
0

2
0 <4>

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



2/7

7x
12

7x

2
0

2
0 <4> <4>

2
0

2
0 <4> <4>

2
0

2
0 <4>

2
0

2
0 <4> <4>

2
0

2
0 <4> <4>

2
0

2
0 <4>

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

15

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

2
0

18

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

6
4

5
3

5
3

2
0

5
3

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

5
3

2
0

2
0

5
3

2
0

5
3

20
3x

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

6
4

5
3

5
3

2
0

5
3

2
0

2
0

2
0

3x

2
0

2
0 <4> <4>

2
0

2
0 <4> <4>

2
0

2
0 <4>

23
7x

2
0

2
0 <4> <4>

2
0

2
0 <4> <4>

2
0

2
0 <4>

7x

2
0

2
0 <4> <4>

2
0

2
0 <4> <4>

2
0

2
0 <4>

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



3/7

25

2
0

2
0 <4> <4>

2
0

2
0 <4> <4>

2
0

2
0 <4>

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

29

5
3

5
3

5
3

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

6
4

5
3

5
3

2
0

5
3

2
0

31

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

5
3

2
0

2
0

5
3

2
0

5
3

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

6
4

5
3

5
3

2
0

5
3

2
0

2
0

2
0

34
= 98

6
4

5
3

X
X
X 3

X
X
X 1 0

7 5
0

5 7
0 0 3

5
3 0 1 3 1

36

0
7 5

0
5 7

0 0 3
5

3 0 1

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



4/7

37

0
7 5

0
5 7

0 0 3
5

3 0 1 3 1

38

0
7 5

0
5 7

0 0 3
5

3 0 1

39
P.M. - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -  - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

0
7 5

0
5 7

0 0 3
5

3 0 1 3 1

40

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

0
7 5

0
5 7

0 0 3
5

3 0 1

41
P.M. - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -  - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

0
7 5

0
5 7

0 0 3
5

3 0 1 3 1

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



5/7

42

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

0
7 5

0
5 7

0 0 3
5

3 0 1

43
P.M. - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -  - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

0
7 5

0
5 7

0 0 3
5

3 0 1 3 1

44

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

0
7 5

0
5 7

0 0 3
5

3 0 1

45
P.M. - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -  - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

0
7 5

0
5 7

0 0 3
5

3 0 1 3 1

46

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

0
7 5

0
5 7

0 0 3
5

3 0 1

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



6/7

48
= 98

2
0

9
7

7
5 2

0

7
5

9
7 2

0
2
0

5
3

7
5 5

3
2
0

3
1

5
3

3
1

4x
49

= 105

4x

2
0

9
7

7
5 2

0

7
5

9
7 2

0
2
0

5
3

7
5 5

3
2
0

3
1

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

51

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

2
0

54

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

6
4

5
3

5
3

2
0

5
3

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

5
3

2
0

2
0

5
3

2
0

5
3

56

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

6
4

5
3

5
3

2
0

5
3

2
0

2
0

2
0

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



7/7

58

5
3 0 0

5
3 0

5
3

5
3 0 0

5
3 0

5
3

2
0

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


